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Not Often Ocecur!

Bed Room Buits from
Iran Beds from
DJ ning Room Chairs, oak and cane soats
ofir all oak, from
sio ables, all oak, from
Mantel Fo'olng Beds from
Bigelow Axminster Qarpat
RHoyal Wilton Velvet Carpet
Tapestry Brussels Carpet

$14.00 up
$5.60 up
<90 up
12,60 up
4.50 up
13,00 up
$..35 per ydi
10D per yd.
48e up per yol

Full Assortment of

LACE CURTAINS AND PORTIERES.
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Employment!

Rhodes Bros,, Contractors, Og-
Utah. WANT 150 MEN AT

ONCE on wood pips construciion.
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